Great Finborough Parish Council 2024/2025
TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS
7.30 pm start
Monday 10th June 2024
Monday 15th July 2024
Monday 9th September 2024
Monday 14th October 2024
Monday 11th November 2024
Monday 9th December 2024
Monday 13th January 2025
Monday 10th February 2025
Monday 10th March 2025
Monday 7th April 2025
Annual Parish Council Meeting – Monday 12th May 2025
Annual Parish Meeting (Village meeting) – tbc
